American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring INDIAN SUNRISE OF MT EAGLE (IMP AUS) (1998)

Name

BROOKLANDS INDIAN SUMMER

BROOKLANDS LITTLE MISS IMPACT

BROOKLANDS PAINTED LADY

BROOKLANDS TWISTERS DIAMOND

KINVARA GALLIANOS SPLIT DECISION

KINVARA NAVAJOS PAGAN WARRIOR

Equine Registry

DoB

10-Nov-2011

03-Nov-2008

09-Nov-2006

29-Oct-2009

10-Nov-2004

30-Nov-2003

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion

Gelding

Reg
10507
9939
8411
10565
6160

5591

Sire Damsire

ARGUS PARK ROWDYS AMERIGO (IMP ARMSEETWATERS EGYPTIAN KINGS ILLU
AASGAARDS DESIGNED FOR IMPACT SWEETWATERS EGYPTIAN KINGS ILLU|
LTD'S ALL AMERICAN TWISTER (IMP USAWEETWATERS EGYPTIAN KINGS ILLUY)|
LTD'S ALL AMERICAN TWISTER (IMP US SWEETWATERS EGYPTIAN KINGS ILLUY)|
SOUTHERN CROSS HAPPYS GALLIANO GMEED®ATERS EGYPTIAN KINGS ILLU

HCM NAVAJOS SHOOTING ARROW (IMF SWEETWATERS EGYPTIAN KINGS ILLU

SION

SION

SION

SION

SION

SION
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